Grifco’s D-Drive range delivers a chain drive solution for
non-balanced roller shutter doors to suit low cycle and high
cycle applications. Robust and reliable, with multiple
component options, the D-Drive is an intelligent workhorse
with trusted performance.
Information for Roller Shutters
All Operators are designed for a Roller Shutter with maximum
curtain weights as listed on the following page.

CHAIN DRIVE SINGLE AND VARIABLE SPEED OPERATORS
FOR NON-BALANCED ROLLER SHUTTERS
CHAIN DRIVE VERSION
D-DRIVE
Component
Part Number
Disc
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Shaft
Diameter
(mm)
DDDD-168-4.8-40 168 4.8 40
DDDD-168-4.8-50 168 4.8 50
DDDD-168-4.8-55 168 4.8 55
DDDD-168-6.4-40 168 6.4 40
DDDD-168-6.4-50 168 6.4 50
DDDD-168-6.4-55 168 6.4 55
DDDD-168-7.1-40 168 7.1 40
DDDD-168-7.1-50 168 7.1 50
DDDD-168-7.1-55 168 7.1 55
DDDD-219-4.8-40 219 4.8 40
DDDD-219-4.8-50 219 4.8 50
DDDD-219-4.8-55 219 4.8 55
DDDD-219-6.4-40 219 6.4 40
DDDD-219-6.4-50 219 6.4 50
DDDD-219-6.4-55 219 6.4 55
DDDD-219-8.2-40 219 8.2 40
DDDD-219-8.2-50 219 8.2 50
DDDD-219-8.2-55 219 8.2 55
DDDD-273-4.8-40 273 4.8 40
DDDD-273-4.8-50 273 4.8 50
DDDD-273-4.8-55 273 4.8 55
DDDD-273-6.4-40 273 6.4 40
DDDD-273-6.4-50 273 6.4 50
DDDD-273-6.4-55 273 6.4 55
Maximum Total Curtain Weight Drum Discs
D-Drive Chain Drive Single and Variable Speed Operators
Range for Non-Balanced Roller Shutters
Kit

DDC-22 Wall Controller Contactor 2.2 kW Y x1
DDI-12 Wall Controller Inverter 1.2 kW Y x1
DDI-15 Wall Controller Inverter 1.5 kW Y x1
DDMB01 Fastener Kit M12 Bolt & Washers Y x1
DDMB02 Fastener Kit M16 Bolt & Washers Y x1 Y x1
GSB-547 Safety Brake 547 Nm inc. 10m cable Y x1
GSB-1017 Safety Brake 1017 Nm inc. 10m cable Y x1 Y x1
EC-8 Encoder & Brake Cable 8m long Y x1 Y x1 Y x1
EC-12 Encoder & Brake Cable 12m long O x1 O x1 O x1
MPC-6 Motor Power Cable 6m long SBO
MPC-8 Motor Power Cable 8m long SBO Y x1 Y x1
DDMP-01 Mounting Platform Small Y x2
DDMP-02 Mounting Platform Large Y x2 Y x2
B-HSBP40 Bearing Block 40mm Y x1
B-HSBP50 Bearing Block 50mm Y x1 Y x1
DDDS-600-40K Drum Shaft 600mm x 40mm inc. Keyway & Key Y x1
DDDS-600-50K Drum Shaft 600mm x 50mm inc. Keyway & Key Y x1 Y x1
DDDS-600-40P Drum Shaft 600mm x 40mm Plain Y x1
DDDS-600-50P Drum Shaft 600mm x 50mm Plain Y x1 Y x1
DDDD-XXX-X.X-XX Drum Disc - see separate table Y x4 Y x4 Y x4
S1215-40 Drive Sprocket 12B15T 40mm bore Y x1
S1615-40 Drive Sprocket 16B15T 40mm bore Y x1 Y x1
P1245-40 Plate Wheel 12B45T 40mm bore O x1